Model
D
(mm)
d
(mm)
d1
(mm)
d2
(mm)
H
(mm)
h
(mm)
h1
(mm)
M
Weight
(g)
Attraction
(Kg, N, Lbs)
HSMN-Q40-18 40 18.1 16 35 36 6 26 M10 100 30, 294, 66
HSMN-Q40-19 40 19.3 16 35 36 6 26 M10 105 30, 294, 66
Model
D
(mm)
d
(mm)
H
(mm)
h
(mm)
I
(mm)
M
Weight
(g)
Attraction
(Kg, N, Lbs)
HSMN-R50-M10 50 45 30 8 5 M10 130 60, 588, 132
HSMN-R50-M12 50 45 30 8 6 M12 130 60, 588, 132
HSMN-R50-M14 50 45 30 8 6 M14 135 60, 588, 132
HSMN-R50-M16 50 45 30 8 8 M16 135 60, 588, 132
HSMN-R54-M18 54 49 30 10 10 M18 165 60, 588, 132
HSMN-R54-M20 54 49 30 10 10 M20 165 60, 588, 132
HSMN-R54-M24 54 49 30 10 12 M24 170 60, 588, 132
Notes:
NINGBO HONSEN MAGNETICS CO.,LTD
No. 90, Dongkai Road, Luotuo Industrial Area, Zhenhai District, Ningbo, Zhejiang Province